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MALTESE WHI'TE WINE

175ml 375ml 750ml

GREEN LABEL
Delicata, Maltese Islands €14.75
classic, clean, fruit driven flavours

DOLCINO BIANCO
Delicata, Maltese Islands €3.50 €8.50 €14.75
fruity crisp medium dry

GABRIELI PINOT GRIGIO
Delicata, Maltese Islands €16.50
crispy dry with a fruity slightly floral nose

CAVALLI SAUVIGNON BLANC

Delicata, Maltese Islands €4.00 €16.50
crispy & aromatic dry, herbaceous and made

in a delicious refreshing style

DONATO CHARDONNAY
Delicata, Maltese Islands €4.00 €9.50 €16.50
with fruit flavours of apple & pear

CASELLA MOSCATO
Delicata .G.T Maltese Islands €16.50
sweet with peach and ripe citrus fruit flavours

MEDINA CHARDONNAY-GIRGENTINA
Delicata D.O.K Malta €18.50
refreshing flavours of green apple

CARAVAGGIO CHENIN BLANC

Malta D.O.K. Marsovin, Maltese Islands €20.00
dry, medium bodied, stone fruit flavours of peach, apricot and pear

1919 CHARDONNAY - MOSCATO - GIRGENTINA €21.00
Marsovin Wines

it is very smooth with ripe citrus flavours and an elegant long finish

[TALIAN AWHITE WINI

PASQUA CAPITOLO PINOT GRIGIO delle VENEZIE IGT
Pasqua, Veneto €18.50
it offers floral sensation, with hints of pear

GLICINE BIANCO
Corvo, Sicily €18.50
fruity with a hint of almonds

125 MALVASIA BIANCA del SALENTO, IGP
Feudi Salentini, Taranto €22.00
hints of tropical fruits mixed with honey and vanilla

‘LUME’ TREBBIANO D"ABRUZZO
iLauri, Abruzzo €22.00
a bright and refreshing white wine bursting of apples, peaches and citrus notes

MONTEMAJOR GRECO di TUFO DOCG
Montemajor, Campania €23.50
fruity, fresh and balanced flavour.

GAVIdi GAVI,

Palladino €24.95
dry, clean, very harmonious acidity, almondy,

with a good balance between nose and taste



SPANISH WHI'TE WINE

175ml 375ml 750ml

MUREDA SAUVIGNON BLANC
La Mancha, Spain €18.00
fresh, rounded and fruity with floral notes

FRENCH WHITE WINE

CHABLIS
Moreau & Fils, Burgundy €33.00
a fresh and crisp wine with a flinty minerality and grapefruit character

GERMAN WHITE WINE

LIEBFRAUMILCH
Peter Mertes, Rheinhessen €14.95
fruity medium sweet wine

CHILEAN WHI'TE WINE

SANTA CAROLINA PREMIO WHITE
Central Valley €15.75
aroma of intense tropical and citrus fruit, where the lemon notes lead the way

SOUTH AFRICAN WHITEWINE

FOOT OF AFRICA CHENIN BLANC
Western Cape €17.95
tasty and fresh with hints of green apples, kiwi, lime and herb

NAMAQUA CHENIN BLANC

Cape South Coast €20.00
a tongue-tingling classic with a fresh, tropical bouquet and

well-balanced palate, hinting at citrus and guava

AUSTRALIAN WHI'TE WINE

CARSON’S CHARDONNAY
Peter Mertes €15.95
a fresh, fruity and full-bodied wine with subtle aromas of melon and exotic fruits

NEW ZEALAND WHI'TIE WINE

HANS GREYL, SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough €24.75
elegant flavours of citrus and tropical fruit characters



MALTESE RED WINE

175ml 375ml
RED LABEL
Delicata, Maltese Islands €3.50 €8.50

classic, clean, fruit driven flavours

PJAZZA REGINA
Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands
with luscious flavours of dark cherries

CARISSIMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands
medium-bodied with flavours of cassis and red berries

MARENZIO MERLOT

Delicata .G.T Maltese Islands €4.00 €9.50
medium-bodied with fruity flavours of

dark berries and plum

MEDINA SYRAH

Delicata D.O.K Malta

hand-picked Syrah bunches, with intense plum
and mulberry flavours

VICTORIA HEIGHTS MERLOT
Delicata D.O.K Gozo
boasts a sweet-fruited palate of red berries and plum

['TALIAN REED WINIE,

PRIMITIVO FEUDO MONACI
Puglia
fruity flavour with a hint of oak and wild berry fruits

UMBERTO FIORE BARBERA D’ASTI
Piedmont
redolent of ripe cherries and red berries

CHIANTI
Ruffino, Tuscany €14.50
medium-bodied, aromas of violet and wonderful cherry fruit flavours

FRENCH RED WINE

‘DOMAINE DES GARDES’ CAVES DE TAIN
Rhone Valley

crispy, refreshing wine with delicate flavours of violet, peony and red berry fruits

CHILEAN RED WINE

SANTA CAROLINA PREMIO RED
Central Valley

a fruity, fresh & juicy wine with a nice and pleasant sweetness and a silky texture

120 RESERVA ESPECIAL CARMENERE
Santa Rita, Central Valley
lush fruit flavours and a touch of spice lead to an elegant finish

750ml

€14.75

€15.50

€16.50

€16.50

€18.50

€18.50

€21.95

€20.75

€22.50

€24.75

€15.75

€21.75



ARGENTINEAN RED WINIE

175ml

MALBEC
Finca Flichman
complex flavours of ripe dark fruit

375ml

750ml

€26.50

SOUTH AFRICAN RED WINE;

KAFER PINOTAGE
Western Cape

full-bodied, with a restrained acidity and complex aromas of vanilla,

pepper and wood

AUSTRALIAN RED WINE

CARSON’S CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ
Peter Mertes
medium-bodied rich with berry fruit flavours

ROSIE WINE

DOLCINO ROSE
Delicata, Maltese Islands €3.50
a deliciously fruity crisp

PJAZZA REGINA ROSE

Delicata I.G. T Maltese Islands €4.00
off-dry, with a refreshing acidity and ripe,

red berry fruit flavours

SANTA CAROLINA PREMIO ROSE
Central Valley, Chile
a deliciously fruity crisp with a refreshing acidity and ripe

MEDINA ROSE GRENACHE

Delicata D.O.K Malta

aromatic dry with a taste of cotton candy,
strawberries and fresh red summer fruits

MATEUS ROSE
Sogrape, Portugal
taste of delicious summer fruits

BLUENUN ROSE
H. Sichel S6hne, Rheinhessen, Germany
sticking aromas of raspberry, lychee and wild strawberries

ROSE D’ANJOU
Loire Valley, France
with notes of strawberry, raspberry and sweet spices

WHITE ZINFANDEL
California, USA

€8.50

€10.25

sickly sweet drink packed with strawberry, raspberry and cream flavours

€15.95

€15.95

€14.75

€15.50

€15.75

€18.50

€18.50

€17.50

€18.95

€18.95



SPARKLING WINLE

200ml

JP CHENET

France €7.00
delightfully light and silky rosé with aromas in the mouth

evoke red berries, cherries and strawberries

GIRGENTINA FRIZZANTE
Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands
fruity dry semi-sparkling wine

GELLEWZA FRIZZANTE ROSE
Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands
semi-sparkling, medium dry wine bursting with ripe fruity flavours

UMBERTO FIORE MOSCATO D’ASTI
Piedmont, Italy

gently sweet, with restrained alcohol,

the vibrant fruit flavours envelope the palate

MARTINI PROSECCO
Piedmont, ltaly €7.50
crispy, delicate fresh apple flavour

MARTINI ROSE DEMI SEC
Piedmont, Italy
fruity and characterised by hints of wild rose

750ml

€16.95

€16.95

€20.95

€26.50

€26.50



COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

aperol, prosecco and splash of soda

SEX ON THE BEACH

vodka, cranberry juice, peach schnapps and orange juice
TEQUILA SUNRISE

tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup

PINK NEGRONI

pink gin, campari, sweet vermouth

RUSTY NAIL

scotch whisky, Drambuie

BELLINI
peach purée, prosecco

MALTESE BAJTRA
vodka, bajtra liqueur, orange juice and grenadine syrup
CAROB HEART

carob liqueur, espresso, fresh cream, rum, vodka

MOCKTAILS

WITHOUT ALCOHOL
(MORE MOCKTAILS AVAILABLE; PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION)

VIRGIN TEQUILA SUNRISE
orange juice, grenadine syrup

VIRGIN MAI TAI

lemonade, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine

SPIRI'TS & LIQUIEEURS

All Spirits and Liqueurs are served at 2.5c¢l

APERITIEFS

Aperol, Campari, Cynar, Martini, Pimm’s

LIQUEURS

Archers Peach, Amaretto di Saronno, Baileys, Cointreau, Tia Maria,
Creme de Menthe, Drambuie, Frangelico, Grand Marnier,

Kahlua, Malibu, Passoa, Sambuca, Southern Comfort, Tequila
DIGESTIVES

Amaro Averna, Amaro Ramazzott, Limoncello, Grappa, Jigermeister

VODRA
Smirnoff Red

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Spiced, Captain Morgan Jamaica Rum

GIN
Beefeater
Bombay

WHISKEY

Bells, Famous Grouse, J&B Rare

Jack Daniel’s, Jameson

Glenfiddich 12 YO, Johnnie Walker Black

PORT & SHERRY
Cockburn’s Ruby, Dry Sherry
COGNAC

Hennessy VS

Remy Martin VSOP

€8.00

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7.00

€8.00

€7.50

€6.00

€6.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00
€3.50

€3.00
€3.00
€4.00

€3.00

€3.00
€4.90



SMOOTHIIS

Mixed with Apple Juice and are Gluten Free

COCONUT CRUSH

Pineapple, Banana, Coconut

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT
Strawberry, Banana, Peach

BLUEBERRY BLISS
Blueberry, Raspberry, Mango, Papaya

SUPERBERRY HEAVEN
Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry

TROPICAL SUNSHINE
Mango, Melon, Pineapple, Kiwi

CHERRY BUZZ
Sweet Cherry, Mango, Banana, Fat Free Frozen Yoghurt

PASSION PARADISE
Passion Fruit, Mango, Pomegranate, Pear

DETOX DRIVE
Beetroot, Carrot, Apple, Lemon, Ginger

CLEANOUT QUENCH
Spinach, Kale, Pineapple

BEVERAGIES
DRAUGHT BEER

Stella Artois 250ml
Stella Artois 500ml
Heineken 250ml
Heineken 500ml

LOCAL & IMPORTED BOTTLED BEER

Cisk Lager 250ml

Cisk Lager 500ml

Cisk Excel 250ml

Cisk Chill 250ml
Hopleaf Pale Ale 250ml
Shandy 250ml

Blue Label 330ml
Heineken 250ml
Budweiser 250ml
Corona Extra 355ml
Non-Alcoholic Beer 250ml
Guinness can 440ml

CIDER

Woodpecker can 500ml
Strongbow can 500ml

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€2.90
€4.75
€2.90
€4.75

€3.00
€5.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.95
€3.50
€3.50
€4.50
€3.50
€5.50

€5.50
€5.50



MINERALS, JUICES & WATER

ASSORTED MINERALS

Coca-Cola, Fanta Orange,
Sprite, Coca—Cola Zero,
Sprite Zero, Kinnie, Diet Kinnie

Bitter Lemon, Soda Water,
Tonic Water, Ginger Ale

Ice Tea Peach or Lemon

ASSORTED JUICES

Apple, Orange, Pineapple,
Cranberry, Peach

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull
WATER

Rocchetta Sull
Rocchetta Sparkling

COIFTIEL

Americano

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino
Cappuccino Large
Café Latte

Potof Tea for 1

Pot of Flavoured Tea for 1
Hot Chocolate
Thick Hot Chocolate
Iced Vanilla Coffee

Liqueur Coffee

200ml 250ml 330ml 500ml

€2.30 €3.90

€2.30

€2.30

€2.30 €3.90

€4.90

€3.90

250ml 750ml

€2.40 €4.00
€2.40 €4.00

€2.00
€1.90
€2.00
€2.20
€2.50
€2.50
€1.95
€2.20
€2.60
€3.20
€3.50

€5.50

Coffee served with your choice of ligueur or spirit and cream
Hennessy VS, Jameson, Tia Maria, Baileys, Bacardi Spiced
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