AL PONTE

## BEVERAGE MENU



# MALTESE WHITE WINE

	175ml	375ml	750ml
GREEN LABEL Delicata, Maltese Islands classic, clean, fruit driven flavours			€14.75
DOLCINO BIANCO Delicata, Maltese Islands fruity crisp medium dry	€3.50	€8.50	€14.75
GABRIELI PINOT GRIGIO Delicata, Maltese Islands crispy dry with a fruity slightly floral nose			€16.50
CAVALLI SAUVIGNON BLANC Delicata, Maltese Islands crispy & aromatic dry, herbaceous and made in a delicious refreshing style	€4.00		€16.50
DONATO CHARDONNAY Delicata, Maltese Islands with fruit flavours of apple & pear	€4.00	€9.50	€16.50
CASELLA MOSCATO Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands sweet with peach and ripe citrus fruit flavours			€16.50
MEDINA CHARDONNAY–GIRGENTINA Delicata D.O.K Malta refreshing flavours of green apple			€18.50
CARAVAGGIO CHENIN BLANC Malta D.O.K. Marsovin, Maltese Islands dry, medium bodied, stone fruit flavours of peach	n, apricot and pe	ar	€20.00
1919 CHARDONNAY – MOSCATO – GIRGE Marsovin Wines it is very smooth with ripe citrus flavours and an e		sh	€21.00
ITALIAN WHIT	EWI	NE	
PASQUA CAPITOLO PINOT GRIGIO delle VE Pasqua, Veneto it offers floral sensation, with hints of pear	ENEZIE IGT		€18.50
GLICINE BIANCO Corvo, Sicily fruity with a hint of almonds			€18.50
125 MALVASIA BIANCA del SALENTO, IGP Feudi Salentini, Taranto hints of tropical fruits mixed with honey and vani	lla		€22.00
'LUME' TREBBIANO D'ABRUZZO iLauri, Abruzzo a bright and refreshing white wine bursting of ap	ples, peaches an	d citrus notes	€22.00
MONTEMAJOR GRECO di TUFO DOCG Montemajor, Campania fruity, fresh and balanced flavour.			€23.50
GAVI di GAVI, Palladino dry, clean, very harmonious acidity, almondy, with a good balance between nose and taste			€24.95

5ml 750ml	
1111 2.50111	
€18.00	)
0	

## FRENCH WHITE WINE

CHABLIS Moreau & Fils, Burgundy a fresh and crisp wine with a flinty minerality and grapefruit character

# GERMAN WHITE WINE

LIEBFRAUMILCH Peter Mertes, Rheinhessen fruity medium sweet wine

# CHILEAN WHITE WINE

SANTA CAROLINA PREMIO WHITE	
Central Valley	€15.75
aroma of intense tropical and citrus fruit, where the lemon notes lead the way	

## SOUTH AFRICAN WHITE WINE

FOOT OF AFRICA CHENIN BLANC Western Cape tasty and fresh with hints of green apples, kiwi, lime and herb	€17.95
NAMAQUA CHENIN BLANC Cape South Coast a tongue-tingling classic with a fresh, tropical bouquet and well-balanced palate, hinting at citrus and guava	€20.00

# AUSTRALIAN WHITE WINE

CARSON'S CHARDONNAY Peter Mertes €15.95 a fresh, fruity and full-bodied wine with subtle aromas of melon and exotic fruits

#### NEW ZEALAND WHITE WINE

HANS GREYL, SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough elegant flavours of citrus and tropical fruit characters

€24.75

€33.00

€14.95

# MALTESE RED WINE

	175ml	375ml	750ml
RED LABEL Delicata, Maltese Islands classic, clean, fruit driven flavours	€3.50	€8.50	€14.75
PJAZZA REGINA Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands with luscious flavours of dark cherries			€15.50
CARISSIMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands medium-bodied with flavours of cassis and red ber	rries		€16.50
MARENZIO MERLOT Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands medium-bodied with fruity flavours of dark berries and plum	€4.00	€9.50	€16.50
MEDINA SYRAH Delicata D.O.K Malta hand-picked Syrah bunches, with intense plum and mulberry flavours			€18.50
VICTORIA HEIGHTS MERLOT Delicata D.O.K Gozo boasts a sweet-fruited palate of red berries and plu	ım		€18.50
ITALIAN RED W	VINE		

PRIMITIVO FEUDO MONACI Puglia fruity flavour with a hint of oak and wild berry fruits	€21.95
UMBERTO FIORE BARBERA D'ASTI Piedmont redolent of ripe cherries and red berries	€20.75
CHIANTI	

Ruffino, Tuscany	€14.50	€22.50
medium-bodied, aromas of violet and wonderful cherry fruit flavou	rs	

# FRENCH RED WINE

'DOMAINE DES GARDES' CAVES DE TAIN	
Rhone Valley	${f \&}24.75$
crispy, refreshing wine with delicate flavours of violet, peony and red berry fruits	

## CHILEAN RED WINE

SANTA CAROLINA PREMIO RED Central Valley a fruity, fresh & juicy wine with a nice and pleasant sweetness and a silky texture	€15.75
120 RESERVA ESPECIAL CARMENERE Santa Rita, Central Valley lush fruit flavours and a touch of spice lead to an elegant finish	€21.75

### ARGENTINEAN RED WINE

175ml

375ml

MALBEC
Finca Flichman
complex flavours of ripe dark fruit

#### SOUTH AFRICAN RED WINE

KAFER PINOTAGE Western Cape full-bodied, with a restrained acidity and complex aromas of vanilla, pepper and wood

€15.95

750ml

€26.50

# AUSTRALIAN RED WINE

CARSON'S CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ	
Peter Mertes	€15.95
medium-bodied rich with berry fruit flavours	

# ROSÉ WINE

DOLCINO ROSÉ Delicata, Maltese Islands a deliciously fruity crisp	€3.50	€8.50	€14.75
PJAZZA REGINA ROSÉ Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands off-dry, with a refreshing acidity and ripe, red berry fruit flavours	€4.00		€15.50
SANTA CAROLINA PREMIO ROSÉ Central Valley, Chile a deliciously fruity crisp with a refreshing acidity :	and ripe		€15.75
MEDINA ROSÉ GRENACHE Delicata D.O.K Malta aromatic dry with a taste of cotton candy, strawberries and fresh red summer fruits			€18.50
MATEUS ROSÉ Sogrape, Portugal taste of delicious summer fruits		€10.25	€18.50
BLUE NUN ROSÉ H. Sichel Söhne, Rheinhessen, Germany sticking aromas of raspberry, lychee and wild stra	wberries		€17.50
ROSÉ D'ANJOU Loire Valley, France with notes of strawberry, raspberry and sweet spie	ces		€18.95
WHITE ZINFANDEL California, USA sickly sweet drink packed with strawberry, raspbe	erry and cream f	lavours	€18.95

# **SPARKLING WINE**

	200ml	750ml
JP CHENET France delightfully light and silky rosé with aromas in the mouth evoke red berries, cherries and strawberries	€7.00	
GIRGENTINA FRIZZANTE Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands fruity dry semi-sparkling wine		€16.95
GELLEWZA FRIZZANTE ROSÉ Delicata I.G.T Maltese Islands semi-sparkling, medium dry wine bursting with ripe fruity f	lavours	€16.95
UMBERTO FIORE MOSCATO D'ASTI Piedmont, Italy gently sweet, with restrained alcohol, the vibrant fruit flavours envelope the palate		€20.95
MARTINI PROSECCO Piedmont, Italy crispy, delicate fresh apple flavour	€ 7.50	€26.50
MARTINI ROSÉ DEMI SEC Piedmont, Italy fruity and characterised by hints of wild rose		€26.50

# COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ aperol, prosecco and splash of soda	€8.00
SEX ON THE BEACH vodka, cranberry juice, peach schnapps and orange juice	€7.50
TEQUILA SUNRISE tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup	€7.50
PINK NEGRONI pink gin, campari, sweet vermouth	€7.50
RUSTY NAIL scotch whisky, Drambuie	€7.50
BELLINI peach purée, prosecco	€7.00
MALTESE BAJTRA vodka, bajtra liqueur, orange juice and grenadine syrup	€8.00
CAROB HEART carob liqueur, espresso, fresh cream, rum, vodka	€7.50

# MOCKTAILS

.00
.00
.00

	0.11C	
<b>SPIRITS</b>		ULUKO

All Spirits and Liqueurs are served at 2.5cl	
APERITIFS Aperol, Campari, Cynar, Martini, Pimm's	€3.00
LIQUEURS Archers Peach, Amaretto di Saronno, Baileys, Cointreau, Tia Maria, Crème de Menthe, Drambuie, Frangelico, Grand Marnier, Kahlua, Malibu, Passoa, Sambuca, Southern Comfort, Tequila	€3.00
DIGESTIVES Amaro Averna, Amaro Ramazzotti, Limoncello, Grappa, Jägermeister	€3.00
VODKA Smirnoff Red	€3.00
RUM Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Spiced, Captain Morgan Jamaica Rum	€3.00
GIN Beefeater Bombay	€3.00 €3.50
WHISKEY Bells, Famous Grouse, J&B Rare Jack Daniel's, Jameson Glenfiddich 12 YO, Johnnie Walker Black	€3.00 €3.00 €4.00
PORT & SHERRY Cockburn's Ruby, Dry Sherry	€3.00
COGNAC Hennessy VS Remy Martin VSOP	€3.00 €4.90

#### SMOOTHIES Mixed with Apple Juice and are Gluten Free

COCONUT CRUSH €5.50 Pineapple, Banana, Coconut STRAWBERRY DELIGHT €5.50 Strawberry, Banana, Peach **BLUEBERRY BLISS** €5.50 Blueberry, Raspberry, Mango, Papaya SUPERBERRY HEAVEN €5.50 Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry TROPICAL SUNSHINE €5.50 Mango, Melon, Pineapple, Kiwi CHERRY BUZZ €5.50 Sweet Cherry, Mango, Banana, Fat Free Frozen Yoghurt PASSION PARADISE €5.50 Passion Fruit, Mango, Pomegranate, Pear DETOX DRIVE €5.50 Beetroot, Carrot, Apple, Lemon, Ginger CLEANOUT QUENCH €5.50 Spinach, Kale, Pineapple

#### BEVERAGES DRAUGHT BEER

#### LOCAL & IMPORTED BOTTLED BEER

Cisk Lager 250ml	€3.00
Cisk Lager 500ml	€5.00
Cisk Excel 250ml	€3.00
Cisk Chill 250ml	€3.00
Hopleaf Pale Ale 250ml	€3.00
Shandy 250ml	€3.00
Blue Label 330ml	€3.95
Heineken 250ml	€3.50
Budweiser 250ml	€3.50
Corona Extra 355ml	€4.50
Non-Alcoholic Beer 250ml	€3.50
Guinness can 440ml	€5.50

#### CIDER

Woodpecker can 500ml	€5.50
Strongbow can 500ml	€5.50

#### MINERALS, JUICES & WATER

	200ml	250ml	330ml	500ml
ASSORTED MINERALS		€2.30		€3.90
Coca–Cola, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Coca–Cola Zero, Sprite Zero, Kinnie, Diet Kinnie				
Bitter Lemon, Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale	€2.30			
Ice Tea Peach or Lemon			€2.30	
ASSORTED JUICES				
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Peach		€2.30		€3.90
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice		€4.90		
ENERGY DRINK				
Red Bull		€3.90		
WATER	250	)ml		750ml
Rocchetta Still Rocchetta Sparkling	€2.4 €2.4			€4.00 €4.00

### COFFEE

Americano	€2.00
Espresso	€1.90
Espresso Macchiato	€2.00
Cappuccino	€2.20
Cappuccino Large	€2.50
Café Latte	€2.50
Pot of Tea for 1	€1.95
Pot of Flavoured Tea for 1	€2.20
Hot Chocolate	€2.60
Thick Hot Chocolate	€3.20
Iced Vanilla Coffee	€3.50
Liqueur Coffee	€5.50
Coffee served with your choice of liqueur or spirit and cream	

Hennessy VS, Jameson, Tia Maria, Baileys, Bacardi Spiced



